
The Battalion

Classified
To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

AMERICAN I

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must appear in ad).llK- 
only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions for sale. Guaranteed results or you get andt

Contin

days at no charge. If item doesn't sell, advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to i : 
the 5 additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early. A|'pets, ;huttk-

ANNOUNCEMENTS BED AND BREAKFAST FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT
ie-Bush &w 
•no. 695-113

FORRENlir
****Help on the spot**** Mason’s Mobile Car Repair. 
828-4832.

Need a study break? Go to www.collegehq.com 
Games, contests, chat lines, free classifieds and more!!

Exquisite Victorian accommodations and romantic can­
dlelight dinners. Finest in the Brazos Valley. The 
Famous “Calvert Inn" Gourmet Bed & Breakfast and 
Restaurant. 364-2868. pinkhousebb.com

1-2/Bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, some near 
campus. $150-$300/mo. 696-2038.

3bdrm/3bath house. 2600sq ft.. $1,000Ano . w/d conn . 
big yard. Call 779-6594

AUTO
1986 VW/Golf Diesel, very reliable. 
Leave message. 862-9328.

$1,100/nego.

1990 Ford Probe, V6, LX, red, 2-door, 5-speed, 51k 
miles, excellent condition. 694-7263.

HEATHER’S GLEN BED & BREAKFAST....... Elegantly
restored Victorian Mansion in downtown Conroe. 
Perfect for overnight accommodations (private Jacuzzi 
bathtubs for two in bedrooms). Call for free brochures 
on weddings/ overnight accommodations. 1-800-66- 
JAMIE.

1-Bedroom apartment. Available approx. 5/23. Semi- 
furnished. spacious, 25-min. walk. 10-min. cycle Evans 
library. Quiet neighborhood. $385/mo. +utilities. 268- 
3123 evenings.

4-Plex, 6-blocks from campus, 2bdrm/lbath. newly 
remodeled. $380/mo., $200/dep No pets 1-800-521- 
3J)88, 776-9833.
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1-Bedroom. Summer sublease. 3bdrm/2bath. 
Rosewood Villas, w/d, new complex, near campus, 
$300/mo. 680-8190.

4bdrm/2bath house. Bryan Summer sublease master 
bedroom only. $240/mo. +1/4bills. Pets welcomed 
268-3140.

House Summer only Nice 4bdn 
A&M, S99S/mo 1 -800-489-8123 Ion

•bam 3/4-mflr
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COMPUTERS
1bdrm/1bath apartment, w/d conn., near campus. 
Sublease 5-1-99. John 260-9996.

4bdrm/2bath house Available 5/20 Family preferred 
$820/mo. +util. Near Bush &Texas Jennifer 784-2079

1995 Mazda Protege LX, 4-door, auto, power w/L, 
37,000ml. Excellent condition. $7,900. 862-9186.

’92 Nissan Pathfinder. Like new!! Power, cd, well main­
tained. $9,500. 846-0068.

333mhz 40X cd-rom 64-megs ram, 8.4-GB, 4-meg, AGP 
video 56k modem, keyboard, mouse, tons of software, 
$950. Contactjoerauch@tca.net

1bdrm/1bath apartment. Spacious, new carpet, dish­
washer. $360/mo. Deposit negotiable. For August 
1999-2000. 680-1953.

Affordable & comfortable 21/2 apartments in great loca­
tion. On shuttle, w/many amenities Start @$500 Call 
Timber Creek @846-2976

Large t -bedroom apartments, available for t 
fall, starting at $385 FurrushedAmturmshad Dorm plan 
also available with all utilities paid- $285 One mile from 
campus Call Academic Vilage-846-Bt 96
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‘93-Honda Civic DX, black, 2-door, automatic, a/c, 
85,000mi., momo wheels, premium stereo, very clean. 
$6,995/o.b.o. 693-7359.

HP CD-Rewriter $179; P.A.S.S. computer file security 
$49. Call 694-1635.

2bdrm/1bath Brlarwood sublease w/option to extend. 
$475/mo., on shuttle, w/many amenities. 695-8042.

All price ranges Beautiful locations. Large 1&2 bed­
rooms. Call Summit, 777-3371. Available May through 
August

Lai go t-bedroom duplex w/hreptace 
including dishwasher, w/d connections, 
room, fenced yard, on shuttle, no pets 
Available June-1 st 693-8534
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’93-Nissan Sentra, 4-doors, auto, a/c, am/fm cassette, 
$3,700. Panita 845-4493(day), 695-1212(eve ).

Notebook NEC Versa6050MX 16mb ram 3GB HD 
1024X7687ft lOXcdrom 28.8 modem Win95 $850. 
mpeter@cs.tamu.edu 696-3540.

2bdrm/1bath duplex w/w&d conn., backyard, new car­
pet. Available June-1st. $570/mo. 695-8246

Bryan: 2bdrm/2bath. $500/mo . $400/deposit Available 
mid-May Pool, no smoking/pets 779-1978

Large tbdrm/lbath sublease 5-miles from campus 
Only $350/tno 774-5378. message

‘94 Toyota Corolla DX, 4-door, auto, pw/pl, red, $5,600. 
260-5650.

DJ MUSIC
2bdrm/1 bath duplex, fenced backyard, new w/d &carpet. 
Available 5/15. $500/mo. Call after 2p.m. 823-4684.

‘98-Camry LE, V6, beige, tinted, 14kmi., ultra clean, 
$18,700. 680-1057.

Jeep ’95 Wrangler, 6-cyl., cd, a/c, 3in.-lift, off-rd. Its., 
9,0001b. winch, 33in.-tires/ chrome wheels, 37k miles. 
Must see!! $15,900/o.b.o. 695-8664.

"Party Block Mobile DJ**- Peter Block, professional/ 
experienced. Specializing in Weddings, TAMU func­
tions, lights/smoke. Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 
693-6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

2bdrm/1bath duplexes, available June-1 st or prelease 
for fall. W/d conn., fenced yard In C.Sta., some fire­
places. No pets. Starting at $460/+bills. 693-8534.

Casa Blanca Apartment- 4110 College Mam Walk to 
campus or ride shuttle bus. 2bdrm/1bath. year lease. 
S395Atio.- water, sewer, water heating paid 9-Mo 
&summer leases available Also furnished apartments 
846-1413.

Large 3bdfm/2bath duplex an appliances 
lease 279-2097 after 4 30p m.
Leasing Now- Apartments 4-ptexes Walk 
to AAM Free locator The R E ConnectK*

EMPLOYMENT

2bdrm/1bath. Sublease. Walk to TAMU, cozy, quiet, 
laundry-site, pool Available 6/1-7/31. $375/mo. 694- 
3595, (214)581-7175.

College Station 4-plex pre-leasing/ summer & fall. 
2bdrm/1 l/2bath. w/d. shuttle, some fenced yards. S495- 
$535Ano 693-0551.764-8051.

Lincoln Square Apartments. Large tbdrtrvibath with 
walk-ins. on shuttle! Close to everything (3-blocks from 
campus)' Start «S39S Cal 693-2720 lor appt
Male roommate needed 1606-Luza. Bryan. Texas 
S300/mo +1/3-electnc. Can 1-800-889-2917.

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
Mason’s Mobile Car Repair. Help on the spot. 828- 
4832.

Farm hand with tractor and row crop experience, salary 
based on experience. Bonus when work is completed. 
(409)279-6289, leave message.

2bdrm/2bath 2-story. Sevilla. Summer sublease. Bus- 
rt. Available 5/15. S455/mo.+150/dep. (409)680-8533
2bdrm/2bath, includes a/c. appliances Build credit and 
equity instead of renting at payments less than rent. 1- 
800-868-7307, 778-8222.

Condo. 2bdrm/11/2bath, fireplace, icemaker. swimming 
pool, hot-tub. as little as S575/mo Certain restrictions 
apply. Oak Creek Condos. 822-1616

May/Aug. Free!! Summer sublease University 
Commons 2-Bedroom. Domonique. Silvia 680-8250. 
680-1269

Duplex. C.Sta. new subdivision. New 3bdrm/3bath. 
1,4O0sq ft $ 1.200/mo Leasing lor Fall 409-985-1628

FOR RENT
Mobile Mechanic. Repairs on the spot. 255-3000.

•Hickory Park 2bdrm/2bath duplex, Summer sublease. 
Lease renewal available. 694-8299.

3-Bedroom, 16X76 mobile home in the Ramblewood 
MHP on Leonard Rd., in Bryan. Lot rent, water, sewer, 
garbage included in rent of $695.00. Available NOW!! 
United 694-9140, www.united-rico.com

Frat house lease/sale, 4-acre, 8-rooms, 5-baths Please 
call 268-1008

MILL CREEK CONDOS. Contemporary 2/1 (toft bed­
room) complete with w/d Pool. Terms ct. on shuttle 
Start @$550/mo For appointment call 848-2978

CARDIO KICKBOXING
FREE Class

Enroll for only $25 a month 
Limited offer

1 month unlimited tanning for

only $29.95
Universal Tan & Body Shop 

268-1016

1-2 in 4bdrm/2bath, University Commons, furnished, 
w/d. Summer sublease. $291/mo. 680-8344.

3bdrm/1bath house, CA&H, fenced, deck, utility room. 
$695/mo. 1208-Phoenix-St. 693-5885

Free cablet! Summer sublease University Commons 
1 bdrm/4bdrm apartment, fully furnished, w/d. shuttle, 
next to pool Stennis court. $285Ano. Noah 694-2484

Moving to Houston? Apartment tor rent 2bd'm/2bath 
by the Galleria $920/mo .713-572-8289

3bdrm/2bath brand-new duplex, w/d Included, large 
backyard. $950/mo. 775-5627.

Going to firsl summer session? Sublease 2bdrm/2bath 
duplex, with yard, pets ok. $600/mo May21-July15 
w/option to take over lease. 764-1191

Parkway Apartments- 1600 SWPkwy. C Sta Spectal- 
move-in by 8/15/99. $200 08 first month rent (year 
lease). 1/2-On deposit t.2. or 3-bedrooms Now avail­
able summer only leases 693-6540. E.O H
Preteasing Now only S28/mo for a new W/D 764-2019

Moving to Houston?
All areas! Apartments • Townhomes 

1 Month FREE • Bills Paid • W/D 
For expert advice call: Findit 

1-800-248-0699 • 713-778-9600

3bdrm/2bath duplex. Summer/subl. W/D. Near 
Wolfpen. $850/mo. Leslie @694-4458. Molly @680- 
9750.

3bdrm/2bath house. Bryan, fenced backyard. Available 
August. $750/mo. $600/dep. 776-3044.

URINARY TRACT INFECTION STUDY
3bdrm/2bath, 1,700sq.ft., central a/h, must see!, 1009- 
Ea. 23rd. (817)361-9825, $850/month. Available 8/99.

3bdrm/2bath, near campus, w/d conn., $875/mo., avail­
able mid-May, pets ok. very clean. 693-5311.

401 Stasney St., C. Sta. 77840 
(409)696-3455

See fat cfacifKxel^ eve Jutve...

A NEW ATTITUDE
at &ZA4, ^>el Sol

* Under new ownership and 
management

* Two blocks from campus
* Summer leases available
* Rates starting at $320
* Spacious floor plans
* Sign a lease for May and 

receive $100 off first month 
rent

SUMMER LEASES
Starting at $1 89/month

FURNISHED ROOMS WITH ALL BILLS PAID, 
FREE PHONE, CABLE & PRIVATE SHUTTLE.

CALL 779-7091
I

Sciman Biomedical Research is seeking individuals 18 years 
and older with uncomplicated urinary tract infections to partici­
pate in a research study with an investigational oral antibiotic.

If you have feelings of urgency, frequency and painful urination 
you may qualify. You will be compensated up to $200 for 
your participation.

For More Information Call: 776-1417

Sciman Biomedical Research
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NORMANDY SQUARE
501 Nagle, College Station 

846-2173
3 Blocks to campus 
Summer leases available 
Starting rent at $525.00 
Spacious floor plans 
Covered parking available 
Ceiling fans

Sign a lease for May 
and receive $200 off 
1 yr. or 9mo. lease.

SUMMER BREAK EMPLOYMENT
Now hiring students from the following areas to survey 

seat belt use for the Texas Transportation Institute: 
Abilene, Amarillo, Austin, Brownsville, Beaumont, Corpus 
Christi, El Paso, Flouston, Laredo, Lubbock, Midland, San 
Angelo, San Antonio, Tyler and Waco. Surveys are 3 days 
or less, depending on location, to be done between May 
16 «& June 10. $7.00/hr., $50 minimum. Call 845-2736 

between 8a.m. & 5p.m. for interview.

NOW HIRING ALL POSITIONS

503 Cherry St. 
College Station

846-2173
Recently Renovated 
3 Blocks to TAMU 
Friendly Staff
Soarkling Pool with Waterfall 
i & 2 Bedrooms, also Studios 
Water, Sewer, Garbage Paid 
Sign a lease for May and 
receive $200 off first month 
rent.
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A new fine dining restaurant in a fully restored, 
historic home, is now hiring experienced:

• Servers
• Server Assistants
• Bartenders

• Hosts

• Cashiers
• Line Cooks
• Dishwashers

You could be
new business
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5001 Boonville Road, Bryan 
Monday - Friday, 10:00a.m. - 5:00p.m.

by Restaurants & Institutions Magazine

With over 13 years of success, Papa John’s Pizza is proud to be recognized as 
America’s fastest growing delivery and carryout pizza company. We have focused 
on quality of product and quality of career opportunities. Papa John’s Pizza offers 
you the necessary foundation and support to take your career to the next level as:

ASSISTANT MANAGERS 
MANAGER TRAINEES

If you’re ready to start building your career, apply now!! For more information and 
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